
Bus 11
63RD AVE CT W & 64TH AVE W  |  Northeast Corner ^(VAC LOT) 7:15 AM
54TH ST CT W & 66TH AVE W 7:17 AM
56TH ST CT W & 66TH AVE W 7:19 AM
5614 HANNAH PIERCE RD W 7:27 AM
5730 HANNAH PIERCE RD W   |  ^VALLEY VIEW APTS 7:28 AM
5918 HANNAH PIERCE DR W   |  ^SUNSET RIDGE 7:31 AM

Bus 34
WOODSIDE DR & EMERSON ST   |  Southeast Corner 7:03 AM
67TH AV W & 44TH ST W   |  Northeast Corner 7:06 AM
1428 EVERGREEN PL   |  Effective 9-22-16 7:10 AM
ALAMEDA AVE & EMERSON ST   |  Southwest Corner 7:13 AM
60TH AVCT W & RAINIER CT 7:17 AM
EMERSON ST - FIRCREST DR   |  Northeast Corner Effective 12-05-16 7:18 AM
MAGNOLIA DR & ALOHA LN   |  Effective 12-05-16 7:20 AM
PALM DR & CORAL DR   |  Effective 12-05-16 7:22 AM
ROSEWOOD LN & ALAMEDA AV   |  Effective 12-05-16 7:27 AM
BUENA VISTA AV & DRAKE ST   |  Effective 12-05-16 7:30 AM
WHITTIER ELEMENTARY   |  Effective 12-05-16 7:33 AM

Bus 47
S TYLER ST & S 36TH ST   |  Southwest Corner 7:12 AM
S TYLER ST & S 38TH ST   |  Northwest Corner 7:14 AM
3925 MASON LOOP RD 7:17 AM
S TYLER ST & S 40TH ST   |  Southwest Corner 7:19 AM
3701 S ORCHARD ST   |  ^ORCHARD TERRACE APTS 7:27 AM
3509 S ORCHARD ST   |  ^VERANDAS APTS 7:30 AM
3021 S ORCHARD ST   |  Northeast Corner 7:35 AM

Wainwright
Morning Bus Schedule

For more information about Wainwright bus routes:
transportation@tacoma.k12.wa.us | (253) 571-1853
www.tacomaschools.org/transportation



Bus 11
SCHOOL: WAINWRIGHT INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 2:30 PM
5614 HANNAH PIERCE RD W 2:49 PM
5730 HANNAH PIERCE RD W   |  ^VALLEY VIEW APTS 2:50 PM 
5918 HANNAH PIERCE DR W   |  ^SUNSET RIDGE 2:53 PM
56TH ST CT W & 66TH AVE W 3:01 PM 
54TH ST CT W & 66TH AVE W 3:08 PM 
63RD AVE CT W & 64TH AVE W   |  Northeast Corner ^(VAC LOT) 3:09 PM
66TH AV W & 49TH STCT W   |  Northwest Corner 3:13 PM

Bus 34
SCHOOL: WAINWRIGHT INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 2:30 PM
WHITTIER ELEMENTARY 2:46 PM
ROSEWOOD LN & ALAMEDA AV 2:50 PM
EMERSON ST - FIRCREST DR 2:52 PM
MAGNOLIA DR & ALOHA LN 2:53 PM
PALM DR & CORAL DR 2:54 PM

BUENA VISTA AV & DRAKE ST 2:57 PM
ALAMEDA AVE & EMERSON ST   |  Southwest Corner 2:58 PM 
ALAMEDA AV W & 49TH STCT W   |  Northeast Corner 3:02 PM

67TH AV W & 44TH ST W   |  Northeast Corner 3:06 PM
WOODSIDE DR & EMERSON ST   |  Southeast Corner 3:07 PM
60TH AVCT W & RAINIER CT 3:10 PM

1428 EVERGREEN PL 3:12 PM
Bus 47

SCHOOL: WAINWRIGHT INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 2:30 PM
3701 S ORCHARD ST   |  ^ORCHARD TERRACE APTS 2:49 PM 
3509 S ORCHARD ST   |  ^VERANDAS APTS 2:51 PM
3021 S ORCHARD ST   |  Northeast Corner 2:54 PM
S TYLER ST & S 36TH ST   |  Southwest Corner 3:00 PM 
S TYLER ST & S 38TH ST   |  Northwest Corner 3:01 PM
3925 MASON LOOP RD 3:03 PM
S TYLER ST & S 40TH ST   |  Southwest Corner 3:04 PM
3875 S 66TH ST    |  ^(SCHATZ B & G CLUB 6/2017) 3:11 PM

Wainwright
Afternoon Bus Schedule

For more information about Wainwright bus routes:
transportation@tacoma.k12.wa.us | (253) 571-1853
www.tacomaschools.org/transportation


